
ROUTE 14

Prescott Valley

Prescott High School, J-TED

Updated 8/15/2024

TIMES MAY VARY 5 MINUTES ON EITHER SIDE. PLEASE HAVE YOUR STUDENT AT HIS/HER BUS

STOP 5 MINUTES BEFORE THE SCHEDULED TIME. N/S = No students at this stop. Please call to

reactivate 928-717-3229

***Early Release Days, stop times will be 3 hours earlier than regular PM stop times***

STOP AM PM FRI
E Addis Ave & E Palo Verde St(Animal Hospital) 6:30 3:10 2:20
N Cattletrack Rd & E Powers Ave 6:31 3:11 2:21
N Cattletrack Rd & Yucca Rd 6:31 3:12 2:22
N Cattletrack Rd & Moonlight Way 6:31 3:13 2:23
N Robert Rd & E Long Mesa Dr 6:36 3:16 2:28
N Robert Rd & E Tranquil Blvd 6:38 3:17 2:30
N Robert Rd & Spouse Dr 6:39 3:18 2:31
Mountain Valley Park 6:40 3:23 2:33
Civic Dr & N Windsong Dr N/S 3:25 2:36
N Windsong Dr & Lakeshore Dr 6:44 3:26 2:37
Skoog Blvd & E Lakeshore Dr (PV Library) 6:46 3:33 2:39
E Long Look Dr & N Lone Cactus Dr 6:47 3:36 2:41
Tuscany Way & Granville Fairway 6:48 3:40 2:44
Tuscany way & E Pentlow St 6:49 3:41 2:45
Tuscany Way & Tavistock Way 6:50 3:44 2:47
E Jasper Dr & Stillwell Pkwy N/S 4:00 1:48
Tuscany Way & E Lanark St N/S N/S N/S
Tuscany Way & E Darby Pl N/S N/S 2:49
Tuscany Way & E Buxton Trl N/S N/S 2:50
Tuscany Way & N Thornberry Dr N/S N/S 2:51
Granville Pkwy S & N August 6:55 3:52 2:53
Granville Pkwy S (Community Center) 6:57 3:51 2:55
Granville Pkwy S & N Talbot Dr 6:59 3:52 2:56
89er Trailer Park N/S N/S 1:52
Flora St & Northside Dr N/A N/S 1:34
Prescott High 7:23 2:42 1:42
J- TED medical students ( PATHER PATH ) N/A 4:10 N/A



ROUTE 14

Prescott Valley

Prescott High School, J-TED

J TED & C-TEC students (ASPIRE HIGH SCHOOL) N/A 4:22 N/A
PRESCOTT HIGH SCHOOL DROP N/A 4:35 N/A


